STMicroelectronics
IC REG LDO 3.6V 1.5A TO220AB
Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Integrated Circuits (ICs)
LD1086V36.pdf
LD1086V36 Images are for reference only.
See Product Specifications for product details.
If you are interested to buy LD1086V36,Just Email us.
our sales team will reply you within 24 hours
Specifications
Shopping Process
Voltage - Output: 3.6V
Voltage - Input: Up to 30V
Voltage - Dropout (Typical): 1.3V @ 1.5A
Supplier Device Package: TO-220AB
Series: -
Regulator Topology: Positive Fixed
Packaging: Tube
Package / Case: TO-220-3
Operating Temperature: -40°C ~ 125°C
Number of Regulators: 1
Mounting Type: Through Hole
Current - Output: 1.5A
Current - Limit (Min): -
Related products
Guess You May Looking For
© Copyright 2013-2018 Zeanoit.com All Rights Reserved.
Online Distributor of Electronic Components - Integrated Circuits - Semiconductors - RF transistor- Modules - Capacitors...
LD1086V36 Details PDF
Buy Now
1
Confirm the product
2
submit the order
3
payment
4
wait for delivery
5
receive the goods
LD1086V18 TO220
STM
RFQ
LD1086V18-DG
IC REG LDO 1.8V 1.5A TO220
STMicroelectronics
RFQ
LD1086V33-DG
IC REG LIN 3.3V 1.5A
STMicroelectronics
RFQ
LD1086V50
in stock
ST
RFQ
LD1086V25
IC REG LDO 2.5V 1.5A TO220AB
STMicroelectronics
RFQ
LD1086V50 5.0
ST
RFQ
LD1086V50
IC REG LDO 5V 1.5A TO220AB
STMicroelectronics
RFQ
LD1086V90
ST
RFQ
LD1086V80
IC REG LDO 8V 1.5A TO220AB
STMicroelectronics
RFQ
LD1086V33
IC REG LDO 3.3V 1.5A TO220AB
STMicroelectronics
RFQ
SIT8208AC-G2-25S-
14.000000Y
-20 TO 70C, 2520, 25PPM, 2.5V, 1
SiTIME
RFQ
SIT5001AI-GE-33E0-
24.000000
OSCILLATOR 24MHZ 3.3V 2.5X2MM
SiTIME
RFQ
DZ5S082D0R
DIODE ZENER ARRAY 8.2V SSMINI5
Panasonic Electronic Components
RFQ
1EZ120D2/TR8
DIODE ZENER 120V 1W DO204AL
Microsemi Corporation
RFQ
IRFC2604B
MOSFET
Infineon Technologies
RFQ
ATS-04D-23-C2-R0
HEATSINK 60X60X15MM XCUT T766
Advanced Thermal Solutions Inc.
RFQ
54804002X5R471M
CAP FEEDTHRU 470PF 250V AXIAL
API Technologies Corp
RFQ
B86306A0143S000
LINE FILTER 520VAC 143A CHASS
EPCOS (TDK)
RFQ
FF-009-P4X8B
FOOT CYLINDRICAL 0.827" DIA BLK
Essentra Components
RFQ
4554-681K
FIXED IND 680UH 380MA 1.6 OHM TH
API Delevan Inc.
RFQ